
Chopan - Ranchi Express (Via Barkakana) (UnReserved)/18614 - Exp - SER 
GHD/Garhwa Road Junction to TORI/Tori Junction 

2h 38m - 134 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CPU Chopan 08:10 2 1 0 55 169 ECR
2 RNQ Renukut 08:56 08:58 2m 1 1 42 49 301 ECR
3 DXN Duddhinagar 09:24 09:26 2m 0 1 63 76 ECR
4 NUQ Nagar Untari 09:53 09:55 2m 1 1 97 68 ECR
5 RMF Ramna 10:05 10:07 2m 1 1 109 63 ECR
6 MQX Meralgram 10:18 10:20 2m 1 120 111 ECR
7 GHQ Garhwa 10:26 10:28 2m 1 1 131 27 ECR
8 GHD Garhwa Road Junction 10:50 10:55 5m 3 1 141 80 186 ECR
9 DTO DaltonGanj 11:20 11:22 2m 2 1 175 60 234 ECR
10 BRWD Barwadih Junction 11:49 11:54 5m 2 1 202 84 293 ECR
11 LTHR Latehar 12:23 12:25 2m 0 1 242 29 381 ECR
12 TORI Tori Junction 13:33 13:35 2m 1 1 275 45 ECR
13 MGME McCluskieGanj 14:04 14:06 2m 2 1 297 42 476 ECR
14 KLRE Khalari 14:15 14:17 2m 0 1 303 83 460 ECR
15 PTRU Patratu 14:43 14:45 2m 2 1 339 13 372 ECR
16 BRKA Barkakana Junction 16:10 16:20 10m 2 1 358 31 337 ECR
17 RMT Ramgarh Cantt. 16:30 16:32 2m 1 1 363 70 334 SER
18 MURI Muri Junction 17:18 17:20 2m 0 1 416 35 251 SER
19 SLF Silli 17:31 17:32 1m 0 1 423 50 269 SER
20 NKM Namkom 18:34 18:35 1m 0 1 475 10 617 SER
21 RNC Ranchi Junction 19:00 2 1 479 - 629 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 27 2024 (23:34)

May 27 2024 (23:34)

1

1


